Farnell Page 581 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:51
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

of 10 years
Mftrs. Pack Price Each
List No. Qty Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 1K+
DL1/3N 1 300-469 334.00 300.00 270.00 254.00
DL123AB1 ULTRAM3 1 300-470 548.00 492.00 329.00 307.00
DL123AB1 ULTRA M3 2 495-1530 986.00 974.00 887.00 811.00
PX28L 1 300-482 659.00 593.00 531.00 503.00
Recognised under the component programme of the Underwriters Laboratory Inc. (UL) Note:
Due to the high terminal voltage these cells must not be used to replace standard cells of
similar can styles. Operating temperatures -55°C to +85°C
Note: UL Certified, file number MH12827. Do no recharge. Incorporate a blocking diode and
current limiting resistor in circuits to prevent charging.
Operating temperature -30°C to +75°C Axial lead length 45
* Height excluding pins
230473
Can Capacity Max. Current Dimensions Weight (g) Mftrs.
Voltage Style mAh Drain mA A/L Dia. Approx. List No. Order Code
Axial
3 1/2AA 950 10 25.1 14.75 11.5 CR1/2AACD 463-292
3 AA 2000 20 50.5 14.75 21.5 CRAACD 463-309
3 2/3AA 1350 15 33.5 14.8 14.8 CR2/3AACD 304-4853
Polarised
3 1/2AA 950 10 25.1 14.75 11.5 CR1/2AASLF 463-310
3 AA 2000 20 50.7 14.75 21.5 CRAASLF 463-322
3 2/3AA 1350 15 33.5 14.8 14.8 CR2/3AASLF 304-4841
Standard
3 1/2AA 950 10 25.1 14.75 11.5 CR1/2AA 863-6206
3 AA 2000 20 50.5 14.75 21.5 CRAA 863-6192
3 2/3AA 1350 15 33.5 14.75 15 CR2/3AA 863-6214
3 2/3AH 1350 1500 33.9 17 16 CR2/3AH 508-8276
230467
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
SL340/P 869-8368 633.00 620.00 608.00